NEW
PRODUCT
FKHQ Series
Narrow Opening Parallel Grippers
100 PSI MAX. Sensors
Features
Fabco-Air, Inc.  3716 N.E. 49th Avenue  Gainesville, FL 32609-1699
 Telephone (352) 373-3578   Fax (352) 375-8024  E-Mail service@fabco-air.com
 Web Site http://www.fabco-air.com
 Specifications
How to Order Prices
FKHQ-10D
FKHQ Series
Dimensions (mm)
FKHQ-20D
FKHQ-16D
Leadwire
Clamp
Screw
6.3 4.5
29.
2
LED
Indicator
5.8
15.2ø3.8
Clamp screw
9G49 Sensor Selection Guide for all bore sizes ø10 ~ ø25
9C49 Sensor Selection Guide for bore sizes ø16 ~ ø25
*Note: All quick disconnect style sensors are supplied with 6 inch pigtail with male connector.
 Sensors
FKHQ Series
Dimensions (mm) & Sensor Selections
FKHQ-25D
NEW
PRODUCT
Fabco-Air, Inc.  3716 N.E. 49th Avenue  Gainesville, FL 32609-1699
 Telephone (352) 373-3578   Fax (352) 375-8024
 E-Mail service@fabco-air.com
 Web Site http://www.fabco-air.com
Linear Slides - 6 Families
Catalog # LS-03
ISO 6431 Cylinders
Catalog # FAQR-09
ISO 6432 Cylinders
Catalog # FAE-09
Air Table Slides
Catalog # FGXS-10
Rotary Actuators, Pneumatic
Catalog # FRA.C-09
Angular Grippers
 Catalog # FKA-09
Twin Rod, Non-Rotating Air
Cylinders - Catalog # FDF-09
and Catalog # FDXS-09
Multi-Power® Air Presses
Catalog # FP16
Pancake® II Air Cylinders
Catalog Pan2-2
Li Slid 6 F ili Pneumatic Grippers,
Parallel Jaw and Angular
Motion – Catalog # GR-8
Stopper Cylinders
Catalog # ST-SC
Swing Clamps
Catalog # SC-DB04
Square Pancake® II Air
Cylinders
Catalog # SqPan2
Cylinders, Valves
and Accessories
Catalog #CV9
Stainless Steel Body
Air Cylinders
Catalog # SSB-03
NFPA Interchangeable Air
Cylinders – Catalog #  NF-6
Guided Motion Air Cylinders
Catalog # FGM-10
Global Series™ Metric Air
Cylinders - Catalog # GC-15
Modular Air Preparation
System - FRLs
Catalog # FRL-06
ISOSO 6431 CCylinders Twin Rod Non Rotating Air
Check out these new product lines today !
Pneumatic & Hydraulic
Swing Clamps
Catalog # FML.H